
Report: LAW0625R Page: of1Oct. 23, 2020 07:45 PMMONTANA LEGISLATURE - 2001 57th Regular Session Printed: 3

MAR. 21, 2001

SB 107

SB 146

SB 159

SB 184

SB 432

HB 3

HB 4

HB 9

HB 397

HB 447

HB 348

Franklin, E

Keenan, B

Grosfield, L

Cobb, J

Taylor, M

Fisher, S

Witt, J

Kasten, D

Jackson, V

Lewis, D

Shockley, J

Allow teleconferencing in mental health proceedings

Revise water and wastewater operator certification

Revise laws governing state land easements

Expand interagency coordinating council for prevention programs members

Clarify funding for aerospace transportation and technology infrastructure

Supplemental appropriations

Appropriations otherwise made by budget amendment

Cultural and aesthetic grant appropriations

Clark fork basin water use plan

Funding for planning and design of Marysville road reconstruction

Revise liquor store laws -- percentage of liquor store commission

CONVENES 12:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 64

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 3/20

In packet of 3/20

In packet of 3/20

In packet of 3/20

In packet of 3/20

(H) Human Services; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 13 - 5

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 17 - 1

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 7

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 17 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 604

SB 31

SB 131

SB 89

SB 135

SB 169

SB 187

SB 256

SB 274

SB 282

SB 300

SB 305

SB 357

SB 380

SB 387

SB 394

Hurdle, J

Berry, D

Taylor, M

Waterman, M

Waterman, M

Franklin, E

Cobb, J

Hargrove, D

Keenan, B

Crismore, W

Holden, R

Cocchiarella, V

Ryan, D

McNutt, W

Ellingson, J

Shea, D

Mandate treatment for certain nonviolent offenders - addiction involved

Revise state trust land laws

Revise information technology laws - chief information officer

Reduce waiting period for guaranteed annual benefit adjustment to 1 year

Revise laws governing mental health managed care ombudsman

Pregnancy screening for hepatitis B

Revise and standardize local government notice provisions

Compliance with selective service as condition for public employment

Revise law on disclosure of underwriting information

Create special court to handle asbestos cases

Allow executive order lifting weight limits on farm trucks

Alternative position for work comp when no position available

Revise viatical settlement laws

Revise length restrictions and fees for triple trailers

Revise net metering law

Allow school districts to enter into agreements with job corps programs

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 13 - 5

(H) Human Services; Vote: 16 - 2

(H) Human Services; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Local Government; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 16 - 2

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 15 - 3

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 12 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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SB 38

SB 56

SB 65

SB 81

SB 259

SB 285

SB 334

SB 398

SJ 11

Grimes, D

McNutt, W

Ellis, A

Hargrove, D

Tester, J

McNutt, W

Grosfield, L

Miller, K

Tester, J

Revise medical support reform act

Modify universal system benefit credits

Revise out of district tuition laws

Transfer agricultural heritage program to DNRC

Revise highway fencing requirements under certain circumstances - county park

Revise conservation license laws

Justice Department to contract for driver rehabilitation & improvement program

Temporary power generation facilities -- air quality permit

Oppose DOT proposal on truck driver hours of service

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


